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Women / 4R / 11 & up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Martinosky286
Oly Chesterfield

9.000 8.900 9.3009.000 36.200
4 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Ashley Schaller291
Oly Chesterfield

9.100 8.700 9.2008.600 35.600
2 4T 6 2 2 

2 

Ava Riegelsberger290
Oly Chesterfield

9.200 8.100 9.0009.150 35.450
1 6 1 3 3 

3 

Kjerstin Gould283
Oly Chesterfield

8.750 8.700 8.9009.050 35.400
6 4T 3 4 4 

4 

Sophia Porter289
Oly Chesterfield

8.500 8.800 8.5009.100 34.900
10T 3 2 6 5 

5 

Kylie Spellmeyer292
Oly Chesterfield

8.800 7.900 8.7008.800 34.200
5 7 5 5 6 

6 

Isabella Giacalone342
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.700 8.400 7.7008.200 33.000
7 5 9 10 7 

7 

Hayley DeBlaze340
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.550 7.700 8.4008.300 32.950
9 8 8 7 8 

8 

April Heien343
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.400 7.200 8.2007.500 31.300
11 9 10 8 9 

9 

Mia Kessler344
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.500 6.500 6.9007.000 28.900
10T 10 11 11 10 

10 

Madeline Coggan281
Oly Chesterfield

9.050 9.400 0.0009.000 27.450
3 1 4T 12 11 

11 

Halle Tucker293
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 0.000 8.1008.450 25.150
8 11 7 9 12 

12 
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